Plan pro Studiengang/Semester :
1.Spalte enthalt die Anfangszeiten

Incoming

SoSe 2024

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

H20-SP05 910-inc
8:45
900
9:15
9:30

german language A 1.1

Frau Aberle jcdc

H13-PCL2
VT MAN Il (Int. Manag. Il - engl.)

Prof. R. Wagner jcdc

H19-5P01 910-inc
german language A 1.1

Frau Aberle jcdc

9:45

10:00
10;15]
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15] . Kenkmann

H20-SR11 gm26ihp21-e

WP Social Work in the Justice System (in
English)

jede

H18-PCL Keller ibw26-2
VT MAN Il (Int. Manag. Il - engl.)

Prof. R. Wagner

11:30

11:45]

12:00]

12:150H19-5R09
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15)
13:3p| Prof. R. Wagner

Ibwo3-1
Cross Cultural Management (engl.)

jede

H28 - AKIF1 TSAO21
ICF and Inclusion engl.

Prof. Seidel jede

H19-SR04

VT MAR Il - engl.

Prof. R. Wagner

H20-SR12
WP Global Challanges of Ageism (in English)

Dr. Kenkmann

jede

gm26/hp21-s

Cultural Studies Germany

jede

Frau K Wagnar jode

13:45|

14:00]

14:150H19-5R09
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15)
15.3p | Prof. R. Wagner

Ibwo3-1
Cross Cultural Management (engl.)

jede

H19-SR04

VT MAR Il - engl.

Prof. R. Wagner

Ibw26-2

jede

H18-SR27

Ibw26-3

VT Internat. Corporate Finance (engl.)

Prof. Schifer

jede

15:45]

16:00|

16:15

16:30|

16:45]

17:00]

17:15)

Hi8-5P04M2
H13-5P03

EF Meetings and
Negotiations/IBW Pificht

Herr Pecchia

emzaz| H25-HS3 pm52

Macroeco-

nomics engl.

jede] (Prof. Fudalla)

17:30|

17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00

H25-HS3 pm52

Macroeconomics engl.
(Prof. Fudalla)

jede

jede

HA3-SPO4MZ

EF academic writing

Hesr Roche

lcm16-1 | HIKE-Lab
ProM |: Entreprensurship & ..

Hanr Zaodl

HB-SR2T
VT Intemat. Corporate Finance (engl)

Prof, Schiler

jede

Tbw26-3| Hi9-EP02 bm282)

EF Media
Competence &
ICNEW Piicht

Frau Roll jede

19:15

19:30|

19:45|

20:00

20:15)

20:30

20:45




